Chocolate Crunch Popcorn
Nutrition Facts:

e Serving Size: 1 piece (30g)
o Calories: 170 per serving

Amount Per Serving:

o Total Fat: 9g (16% Daily Value)

o Saturated Fat: 5g (26% Daily Value)

o Trans Fat: Og
Cholesterol: Smg (2% Daily Value)
Sodium: 10mg (0% Daily Value)
Total Carbohydrate: 20g (7% Daily Value)

o Dietary Fiber: 1g (4% Daily Value)

o Total Sugars: 18g

= Includes 14g Added Sugars (28% Daily Value)

Protein: 2g

Vitamins and Minerals:

e Vitamin D: Omcg (0% Daily Value)
e Calcium; 26mg (2% Daily Value)
o Iron: Img (6% Daily Value)

e Potassium: 92mg (2% Daily Value)

Ingredients:

Sugar

Whole Milk Powder
Cocoa Butter
Chocolate Liquor
Soy Lecithin
Vanilla

Allergy Information:
« Contains: Milk, Soy

o Manufactured in a facility that processes wheat, peanuts, and tree nuts (almonds, pecans,
cashews, and hazelnuts).

Product Information:

o An unforgettable blend of milk chocolate and dark chocolate covered in a delicate
chocolate coating.



"Sea Salt Caramel Corn."
Nutrition Facts:

e Serving Size: 1/4 cup (40g)
e Servings Per Container: 2
e Calories: 120

Nutrient Values (Per Serving):

Total Fat: 3g (4% DV)
o Saturated Fat: 1g (5% DV)
o Trans Fat: Og

¢ Cholesterol: 5Smg (2% DV)

o Sodium: 140mg (6% DV)

o Total Carbohydrate: 25g (9% DV)
o Dietary Fiber: 1g (4% DV)
o Total Sugars: 12g
o Includes Added Sugars: 10g (20% DV)

Protein: 1g

Vitamin D: Omcg (0% DV)

Calcium: 10mg (0% DV)

Iron: 0.3mg (2% DV)

Potassium: 35mg (0% DV)
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Ingredients:

Brown Sugar

Com Syrup

Sugar

Popcorn

Butter

Baking Soda

Salt

Vegetable and/or Soybean Oil
Lecithin

Sea Salt

Allergy Information:

o This product contains milk and soy.
+ Produced on shared equipment with peanuts, tree nuts, milk, eggs, wheat, soybeans, and
sesame.



